

May 1, 2022 - July 19, 2022

Join The Sturge-Weber Foundation as we continue to build a better world for those with Sturge-Weber syndrome (SWS) and Port-Wine Birthmarks. Although these conditions impact just 2% of our population, those with SWS experience a lifetime of medical issues such as seizures, glaucoma, and sometimes developmental disabilities.

For 35 years the Sturge-Weber Foundation has been supporting individuals and families by providing resources and information, connecting patients with doctors, and investing in research. Our global mission is to improve the quality of life and care for people with Sturge-Weber syndrome and associated Port-Wine Birthmark conditions through tenacious collaboration with clinical partners and pioneers, education, advocacy, research, and friendly support.

The Million Miles Walk was started in 2021 to help raise awareness and funds to support the Sturge-Weber Foundation. In 2022, we are launching the Million Miles Warrior Challenge. Companies of all sizes are invited to join us by sponsoring a team of walkers. Employees can then join the team and begin tracking their miles walked.

Team Building: Your employees will walk and socialize together during the challenge. They will build comradery as they compete against other teams to walk the most miles.

Improved Health: Participants will be encouraged to walk as many miles as possible during the challenge, they will have the opportunity to compete against others both individually and as a team – keeping them moving and improving their health.

Community Recognition: Our goal is to ensure all sponsors receive maximum recognition. From social media and online recognition, to recognition in our Branching Out magazine. Companies will have multiple opportunities to be acknowledged to all of our registered participants.

Make A Difference: Your sponsorship helps the Sturge-Weber Foundation continue to provide support to our families and advance research to better the future for everyone.

BECOME A MILLION MILES WARRIOR TODAY!

SPONSORSHIP LEVELS

Sponsor Benefits	Community Sponsor \$1,000	Supporting Sponsor \$2,500	Sustaining Sponsor \$5,000	Champion Sponsor \$7,500	Warrior Sponsor \$10,000
Number of Walkers					
	10 Walkers	20 Walkers	30 Walkers	40 Walkers	50 Walkers
Warrior T-shirts for all Walkers	2	2	3	~	2
Recognition on Website		Listed	Logo	Logo	Logo
Recognition in <i>Branching</i> Out Magazine Article					
Video Advertisement on Website					

Questions? Contact:

Sarah Swanson, Chief Advancement Officer, sswanson@sturge-weber.org

Every mile walked gets us closer to one million!

Join Us Today!

THANK YOU FOR BEING A PART OF THIS JOURNEY.

The Sturge-Weber Foundation I 6105 S. Main Street, #200 I Aurora, CO 80016 973-895-4445 I swf@sturge-weber.org I www.sturge-weber.org